LP Gauscheibe

Startnummer Verein

1.

2.

3.

10.

1.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

MULLER, Zoe
KLAHR, Jiirgen
KNUPFER, Markus
GALLI, Armin
GEMPEL, Simon
EBERLE, Johann
SCHMIDT, Karl

HOFMANN, Markus

EISENSCHMID, Georg
HOFMANN, Michaela
GERSTNER, Erwin

WECHSLER, Stefan

KAISER, Andreas
BABUNIC, Daniel
WECHSLER, Ludwig
WOLF, Matt
BOGENDORFER, Nina
DISTLER, Renate
REITTER, Jonas
BAUMANN, Bernd
FRIEDL, Georg
GALLI, Andrea
PINKE, Michael
BETZ, Markus

HOFMANN, Jiirgen

RITZER, Barbara

GLOSSNER, Erwin

GROSSBERGER, Alexander

304

51

322

342

302

503

40

236

204

338

161

97
109

246
292

230

303

461

428

34

4

341

238
162

95

22

166

277

Schiitzengruppe
Kornburg

SV 1963 e,V,
Kleinschwarzenlohe

SSG 1955 ¢,V,
Biichenbach

Kgl,priv,FSG,
Hilpoltstein

Schiitzengruppe
Kornburg
Kal,priv,FSG,
Hilpoltstein

SV Tell e,V,
Obermassing

SSV Worzeldorf

ZSSV Edelweiss
e,V, Roth

SSG 1955 ¢,V,
Biichenbach
SSG 1929 e,V,
Rottenbach

SG 1562 e,V, Spalt

SG Almenrausch
Hausern

SSV Worzeldorf

SSV Abenberg 1666
e,v,

SG Almenrausch
e,V, Eckersmiihlen

Schiitzengruppe
Kornburg

Schiitzengruppe
Kornburg

SSG 1955 e,V,
Rednitzhembach

SV 1963 e,V,
Kleinschwarzenlohe

SSG 1929 e,V,
Rottenbach
Kgl,priv,FSG,
Hilpoltstein

SSV Worzeldorf

SSG 1929 ¢,V,
Rottenbach

SG 1562 e,V, Spalt

SV 1883 e,V,
Georgensgmiind

SG 1853 e,V,
Thalmassing

SV 1883 e,V,
Georgensgmiind

s D | S A G s——

OpticScore

303,4 Teiler
309,0 Teiler
393,3 Teiler
408,5 Teiler
492,3 Teiler
511,3 Teiler
636,1 Teiler
668,5 Teiler

736,2 Teiler
748,6 Teiler
797,3 Teiler

815,0 Teiler
839,7 Teiler
906,7 Teiler
916,3 Teiler
989,2 Teiler
1016,8 Teiler
1051,8 Teiler
1106,4 Teiler
1110,3 Teiler
1146,4 Teiler
1148,5 Teiler
1170,5 Teiler
1206,8 Teiler
1215,5 Teiler
1217,0 Teiler
1254,7 Teiler

1268,0 Teiler



29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

99.

60.

SCHYTKI, Benjamin
DEYERLER, Daniel

BAUMANN, Karin

GERSTENDORFER, Andreas

NITT, Andreas
WALZLEIN, Hans
BIENIEK, Mark
EMMERLING, Dieter
FRIES, Ralph
DANTONELLO, Georg

MOSER, Martin

BAUMGAERTEL, Thomas
LUTZ, Stefan

CALVER, Niklas

BECKER, Christian
NEECK, Robert
WIEDEMANN, Andreas
REGENSBURGER, Johann
DENGLER, Johannes
MULLER, Peter
SCHWARZ, Roland
BORRMANN, Kristin
GRUNER, Uwe
STRULLER, Christian
DINKELMEIER, Armin
REGENSBURGER, Norbert
BIMULLER, Fabian
WALTHER, Thomas
ALEXI, Jochen

OTT, Thomas

KAISER, Richard

MULLER, Olaf

14

100

32

216

143

50

237

483

505

128

345

247

293

444

218

41

111

48

367

305

192

182

183

214

159

289

188

320

108

295

SV 1883 e,V,
Georgensgmiind

SG 1562 e,V, Spalt

SV 1963 e,V,
Kleinschwarzenlohe

SV 1883 e,V,
Georgensgmiind

SV Concordia e,V,
Heideck

SV 1963 e,V,
Kleinschwarzenlohe

SSV Worzeldorf

SG 1853 ¢,V,
Thalmassing

SSV Abenberg 1666
e,Vv,

SSV Abenberg 1666
e,V,

SG 1562 e,V, Spalt

SV 1883 e,V,
Georgensgmiind
Kgl,priv,FSG,
Hilpoltstein

SSV Worzeldorf

SSV Abenberg 1666
e,v,

SV 1954 e,V,
Schwand

SSV Birkenhain
1968 e,V, Belmbrach

SG Almenrausch
Hausern

SG Almenrausch
Hausern

SV 1963 e,V,
Kleinschwarzenlohe

ZSSV Edelweiss
e,V, Roth
Schiitzengruppe
Kornburg

SG 1951 e,V,
Eysolden

SG 1951 e,V,
Eysolden

SG 1951 e,V,
Eysolden

SG Almenrausch
Hausern

SSG 1929 e,V,
Rottenbach

SSV Abenberg 1666
e,v,

SG 1951 e,V,
Eysolden

SSG 1955 ¢,V,
Biichenbach

SG Almenrausch
Hausern

Schiitzengruppe
Kornburg

1273,3
1294,3
1364,7
1382,0
1406,3
1444,2

14491

1507,2
1529,5
1532,7

1533,3

1577,9
1612,2
1628,5
1629,7
1644,2
1668,6
1682,0
1684,3
1719,1
1737,5
1753,8
1769,1
1935,1
1949,8
1951,0
1969,8
1985,7
1993,2
2036,1
2105,0

2106,3

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler
Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler



61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

OROSZ, Matyas
MEYER, Ralph
SCHALLER, Thorsten

STUMPNER, Cornelia

WOLF, Marcel

PLEWA, Marco
RIMMASCH, Chris
VOIGT, Sven

KONIG, Bernhard
KURFURST, Alexander
SCHINDHELM, Peter

LINDNER, Jurgen
KREISER, Sascha
HORVATH, Emanuel
GERNER, Natalie
PRIESS, Michael
EMMERLING, Michael
HERZOG, Max
ROTTER, Jérg
HOFMANN, Giinter

NEECK, Maria

HASSELBACHER, Renate

EICHARDT, Christian

ZUTHER, Martin
KAHR, Michael

MEYER, Joana Emily

STAHL, Harald
ALBERTER, Willi
WEIGEL, Daniel
GEIER, Julian

LIEBL, Matthias

53

442

468

254

405

207

44

197

422

181

176

371

286

219

167

446

46

242

33

339

445

336

543

443

178

249

52

163

544

9

7

SSV Birkenhain
1968 e,V, Belmbrach

SV 1954 e,V,
Schwand

Schiitzengruppe
Kornburg

SSV Worzeldorf

Zimmerstutzen-
Gesellschaft e,V,
Katzwang

ZSSV Edelweiss
e,V, Roth

SV 1883 e,V,
Georgensgmiind

SG 1951 e,V,
Eysolden

ZSSV Edelweiss
e,V, Roth

SV 1883 e,V,
Georgensgmiund

SCe)V,
Obermainbach

PFSG Schwabach

SSV Abenberg 1666
e!v!

SV 1883 e,V,
Georgensgmiind

SV 1883 e,V,
Georgensgmiind

SSV Abenberg 1666
e,V,

SG 1853 ¢,V,
Thalmassing

SG 1562 e,V, Spalt

SG 1853 e,V,
Thalmassing

SSG 1955 e,V,
Biichenbach

SV 1954 ¢,V,
Schwand

SSG 1955 e,V,
Biichenbach

SSV Worzeldorf

SV 1954 ¢V,
Schwand

SG 1951 e,V,
Eysolden

SSV Worzeldorf

SSV Birkenhain
1968 e,V, Belmbrach

SSG 1929 e,V,
Rottenbach

SSV Abenberg 1666
eV,

SV 1883 e,V,
Georgensgmiind

SV 1883 e,V,
Georgensgmiind

2115,2
2124,0
2184,9

2200,7

2210,2

2278,0
2332,2
2334,0
2334,0
2338,0
2345,7
2350,4
2352,8
2367,0
2445,7
24532
2499,8

2586,5

25971
2678,9
2688,0
2695,3
27111

2771,3
2869,7
3030,0
3060,3
3137,2
3166,3
3180,9

3220,8

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler
Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler



92. BAYER, Stefan 55 SSV Birkenhain 3229,7 Teiler
1968 e,V, Belmbrach

93. SCHMIDTMEIER, Manfred 190 SG 1951 e,V, 3264,6 Teiler
Eysolden

94. GRALL, Oliver 250 SSV Worzeldorf 3342,6 Teiler

95. THURINGER, Tim 353 Kgl,priv,FSG, 3343,6 Teiler
Hilpoltstein

96. MULLER, Marina 294 Schiitzengruppe 3348,3 Teiler
Kornburg

97. POSCH, Oliver 259 SV 1883 e,V, 3373,6 Teiler
Georgensgmiind

98. RITZER, Udo 21 SV 1883 e,V, 3405,4 Teiler
Georgensgmiind

99. SCHIEBEL, Norbert 92 SG 1562 e,V, Spalt 3423,1 Teiler

100. KOLB, Tobias 257 SV 1963 e,V, 3496,2 Teiler
Kleinschwarzenlohe

101. MEYER, Kevin 43 SG 1853 e,V, 3519,2 Teiler
Thalmassing

102. ENDERS, Leon 525 SV Concordia e,V, 3630,7 Teiler
Heideck

103. ENGLISCH, Jiirgen 454 SV Enzian e,V, 3768,8 Teiler
Weinsfeld

104. SCHLAGER, Tina 1 SV 1883 e,V, 3827,5 Teiler
Georgensgmiind

105. JEIKNER, Thomas-Ulrich 102 SV 1963 e,V, 3873,4 Teiler
Kleinschwarzenlohe

106. WINTER, Marco 427 SSG 1955 ¢,V, 4033,2 Teiler
Rednitzhembach

107. GREZA, Reiner 118 SV 1883 e,V, 4102,6 Teiler
Georgensgmiind

108. MULLER, Ulrike 49 SV 1963 e,V, 4477,0 Teiler
Kleinschwarzenlohe

109. SCHWARZ, Ben 2 SV 1883 e,V, 5205,2 Teiler
Georgensgmiind

110. RITZER, Alina 280 SV 1883 e,V, 5331,2 Teiler
Georgensgmiind

111. EYMERT, Patrick 482 SSV Abenberg 1666 5400,4 Teiler
e,v,

112. HAGEN, Stefan 217 SSV Birkenhain 5453,8 Teiler
1968 e,V, Belmbrach

113. WOLFF, Phillip 248 SSV Worzeldorf 5631,7 Teiler

114. HELL, Heinz 38 SV 1963 e,V, 5637,8 Teiler
Kleinschwarzenlohe

115. STENGL, Johannes 158 SV Concordiae,V, 6371,6 Teiler
Heideck

116. SCHNEIDER, Anna 441 SV 1954 e,V, 6785,4 Teiler
Schwand
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